
Monroe, WA 2023 Performance
07:00 PM, Sat, 09/02/2023

Bareback Riding
Cooper Cano, Carlton

Barrel Racing
Rose Jones, Quincy

Jill Hines, Snohomish

Carissa Bottensek, Eugene

Kaedence Loomis, Buena

Sophie Fountaine, Snohomish

Morgan Jonientz, Tenino

Allyson Knutzen, Burlington

Annie Polaski, Snohomish

Riley Benthin, Arlington

Brandi Blessing, Arlington

Brianna Papini, Camano

Channine McGrew, Arlington

Breakaway
Lana Bruhn, Port Orchard

Kaedence Loomis, Buena

Kaytee Gibeau, Port Townsend

Beth Brueske, Olympia

Morgan Dudley, Yelm

Brooke Blevins, Redmond

Erin Wiseman, Tenino

Jill Hines, Snohomish

Bull Riding
Shane Scott, Mulino

Jace Catlin, Toledo

Calf Roping
Bodee Gudmunson, Monroe

Kyle Sloan, Ellensburg

Samuel Mundell, Kingston

Riley Carel, Enumclaw

Saddle Bronc
Shane Scott, Mulino

Mike Reed, Columbia City

Hayden Hall, Stephenville

Mike Reed, Columbia City

Steer Wrestling
Wayne Schaffeld, The Dalles

Samuel Mundell, Kingston

Dylan Lowery, Stanwood

Hayden Hall, Stephenville

Kyle Galbraith, Snohomish

Team Roping
Cody West, Oak Harbor

Tristan Kassidy, Bellingham

Gary Bruhn Jr., Port Orchard

Riley Carel, Enumclaw

Jared Slusher, Tenino

Colby Wood, Eatonville

C J Crume, Grants Pass

Preston Young, Terrebonne

Taylor Speer, Selah

Ethan Burton, Nathes

Jake Taylor, Arlington

Travis Erb, Roy

Quade Patzke, Klamath Falls

Tanner Patzke, Klamath Falls

Austin Thompson, Yoncalla

Chris Westbrooks, Eugene

Tony Zemple, Standwood

Robert Blessing, Arlington
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Monroe, WA 2023 Slack
09:00 PM, Sat, 09/02/2023

Barrel Racing
Jacque Schumacher, Lebanon

Teri Bangart, Olympia

Whitney Vanhulle, Monroe

Jackie Gudmunson, Monroe

Rosalee Lebow, Monroe

Breakaway
Annie Minor, Ellensburg

Talia Akins, Harrisburg

Bailey Patterson, Pendleton

Crusita Joblonski, Centralia

Jacque Schumacher, Lebanon

Sara Recanzone, Ellensburg

Courtney Wolff, Auburn

Calf Roping
Trey Recanzone, Ellensburg

Jason Minor, Ellensburg

Chad Finley, Mt Vernon

Team Roping
Ryan Powell, Marsing

Tate Peterson, Yakima

Jason Minor, Ellensburg

Bryan Reay, Caldwell
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Monroe, WA 2023 Performance
07:00 PM, Sun, 09/03/2023

Bareback Riding
Dylan Hart, St. Helens

Barrel Racing
Jordan Minor, Hermiston

Anne Meek, Wenatchee

Anne Hood, Nyssa

Beckett Stock, Roy

Whitley Sharp, Caldwell

Stevie Rae Willis, Terrebonne

Rachel Stoller, Molalla

Jill Dugger, Bellevue

Britni Carlson, Hermiston

Brittany Swanson, Graham

Glenda Meek, Port Townsend

Jade Benevides, Touchet

Breakaway
Jade Benevides, Touchet

Trisha McCoin, Terrebonne

Stevie Rae Willis, Terrebonne

Jordan Minor, Hermiston

Anne Meek, Wenatchee

Britni Carlson, Hermiston

Madden Shanks, Terrebonne

Hadley Hiner, Walla Walla

Bull Riding
Jarron Owen, Centralia

Calf Roping
Russell Cardoza, Terrebonne

Blaize Hoffman, Hermiston

Tim Messner II, Terrebonne

Taylor Collins, Winnemucca

Kass Kayser, Ellensburg

Brogan Miller, San Angelo

Jordan Tye, Canby

Tice Hiner, Walla Walla

Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Saddle Bronc

Wyatt Ohler, Prosser

Matt Shannon, Prineville

Seth Hart, St. Helens

Kdyn Cooper, Prosser

Steer Wrestling
Hayden Winn, Ellensburg

Jake Raley, Brush Prairie

Russell Cardoza, Terrebonne

Team Roping
Bodee Gudmunson, Monroe

Travis Gieger, Mt. Vernon

Evan Olinger, Goldendale

Cody Ford, Molalla

Russell Cardoza, Terrebonne

Jake Raley, Brush Prairie

Andy Carlson, Hermiston

Jordan Tye, Canby

Shane Crossley, Hermiston

Dale Benevides, Touchet

Trevor McCoin, Terrebonne

Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Tim Messner II, Terrebonne

Sam Willis, Terrebonne

Blaize Hoffman, Hermiston

Denver Eng, Stanfield

Jerry Kent, Brush Praire

Steve Hoffman, Hermiston
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Monroe, WA 2023 Performance
02:00 PM, Mon, 09/04/2023

Bareback Riding
Dylan Hart, St. Helens

Kyle Bounds, Harrisburg

Levi Walters, Centralia

Kyle Bounds, Harrisburg

Barrel Racing
Jordan Fielder, Maple Valley

Adriene Steffen, Sisters

Amanda Marriott, Canby

Jody Wallen, Arlington

Alivia Lusk, Chehalis

Allison Vankoll, Ridgefield

Alecia Fox, Hermiston

Jodi Fox, Mount Vernon

Sam Boone, Siletz

Sammi Lane, Arlington

Barb West, Oak Harbor

Lacey Tolbert, Arlington

Breakaway
Madison Teeter, Chehalis

Melody Hale, Tenino

Krystal Pennington, Buckley

Jennifer Frohman, Yelm

Adriene Steffen, Sisters

Josie Jacobs, Buckley

Alivia Lusk, Chehalis

Cora Nordby, Chelan

Bull Riding
Colton Dougherty, Powell Butte

Landon Houghton, St. George

Kobie Olson, Cascade

Ky Bothum, Terrebonne

Kobie Olson, Cascade

Joseph Wahl, Chehalis

Nick Dean, University Place

Justice Forsythe, Montesano

Calf Roping
Casey Hale, Eloy

Justin Reno, Springfield

Brett Hale, Tenino

Hayzen Hoffman, Chehalis

Joe Hoffman, Chehalis

Saddle Bronc
Matt Shannon, Prineville

Judd Fielder, Maple Valley

Danny Alires, Bickleton

Steer Wrestling
Ty Sherman, Moxee

Patton Wright, Milton Freewater

BoDee Foster, Hermiston

Team Roping
Brett Hale, Tenino

Bobby Winn, Reardan

Justin Reno, Springfield

Tyler Kaess, Jasper

Brent Baggarley, Yakima

Matt Erb, Roy

Mike Wallen, Arlington

Mo Mundim, Siletz

Duke Nordby, Mansfield

Larry Nordby, Mansfield

Ty Jacobs, Buckley

Cole White, Othello

Mike Marriott, Canby

Marcus Marriott, Canby

Chase Helton, Pendleton

Jason Stewart, Pendleton

Casey Hale, Eloy

Jesse Sleeman, Roy
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